
2017 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of May 24, 2017)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 22-32   Home: 10-4   Away: 8-26   Neutral: 4-2   Horizon: 10-18

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

25 VARSHO, Daulton  . 3 6 2 54-54 199 47 72 11 6 11 39 128  . 6 4 3 46 4 39 1  . 4 9 0 0 0 10-13 383 49 5  . 9 8 9

 4 CHALLY, Ben  . 3 2 7 46-46 171 23 56 10 3 0 23 72  . 4 2 1 17 5 22 4  . 3 9 4 5 0 4-5 31 95 6  . 9 5 5

 9 KELLY, Chris  . 3 2 7 52-49 202 37 66 9 4 1 26 86  . 4 2 6 17 2 48 2  . 3 8 3 1 3 12-13 61 1 3  . 9 5 4

 6 SCHWECKE, Trevor  . 3 0 6 30-23 108 19 33 9 1 0 13 44  . 4 0 7 4 0 17 2  . 3 3 0 0 1 3-5 26 53 5  . 9 4 0

30 HEILI, Cole  . 2 7 5 35-33 120 16 33 6 0 3 13 48  . 4 0 0 10 3 44 0  . 3 4 3 1 0 5-8 81 1 1  . 9 8 8

21 BOIDANIS, John  . 2 6 5 50-47 185 22 49 6 0 8 46 79  . 4 2 7 7 4 35 2  . 3 0 3 2 2 0-2 381 15 8  . 9 8 0

23 DETERT, Dylan  . 2 0 5 44-39 151 15 31 6 0 2 10 43  . 2 8 5 10 1 37 3  . 2 5 8 1 0 2-3 53 2 4  . 9 3 2

 7 QUIRKE, Billy  . 1 7 1 51-50 181 26 31 8 0 0 10 39  . 2 1 5 24 7 44 4  . 2 9 2 0 1 4-6 102 133 11  . 9 5 5

--------------------

26 THEOBALD, Kody  . 4 0 0 6-1 10 2 4 1 0 0 1 5  . 5 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

27 VYSKOCIL, Joe  . 3 3 3 16-0 15 3 5 0 0 1 3 8  . 5 3 3 2 0 7 0  . 4 1 2 0 0 0-0 14 0 0 1.000

15 WRIGHT, Jeremy  . 2 8 4 23-22 88 10 25 2 1 0 7 29  . 3 3 0 2 4 18 1  . 3 3 0 0 2 1-3 24 58 3  . 9 6 5

32 JORDAHL, Mike  . 2 7 4 33-31 106 11 29 6 0 2 24 41  . 3 8 7 15 1 28 2  . 3 5 7 4 0 1-1 56 4 1  . 9 8 4

31 RYBACKI, Devin  . 2 6 1 33-25 92 15 24 5 0 0 11 29  . 3 1 5 12 2 21 0  . 3 5 5 1 1 3-4 48 1 2  . 9 6 1

14 ROSS, Ian  . 2 5 3 31-26 91 14 23 4 1 1 11 32  . 3 5 2 14 2 26 0  . 3 6 4 0 1 0-0 36 2 0 1.000

 1 FERRI, Mike  . 2 1 3 36-24 94 10 20 3 0 0 10 23  . 2 4 5 11 3 15 3  . 3 1 5 0 1 4-4 43 62 7  . 9 3 8

 2 QUARTEL, Matt  . 1 9 7 30-16 76 12 15 6 0 1 6 24  . 3 1 6 8 1 23 0  . 2 8 2 0 2 1-1 41 2 2  . 9 5 6

10 SWAN, Sam  . 0 0 0 3-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000

24 PETERS, Jay  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 5 2  . 8 1 8

Totals  . 2 7 3 54 1890 282 516 92 16 30 253 730  . 3 8 6 200 39 426 24  . 3 5 2 15 14 50-68 1405 543 65  . 9 6 8

Opponents  . 2 6 0 54 1795 266 466 78 12 33 237 667  . 3 7 2 214 65 384 32  . 3 5 6 20 22 37-62 1438 557 65  . 9 6 8

LOB - Team (438), Opp (446). DPs turned - Team (38), Opp (33). CI - Team (1), VARSHO 1. IBB - Team (10), VARSHO 9, JORDAHL 1,

Opp (2). Picked off - VARSHO 3, DETERT 2, CHALLY 2, KELLY 1, RYBACKI 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

28 USELMAN, Clayton  0 . 0 0 0-1 6 0 0 0/0 0 8.1 6 4 0 1 6 2 0 0  . 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 1

29 BLAKE, Reed  2 . 8 9 0-2 24 0 0 0/2 0 18.2 19 7 6 11 16 0 0 0  . 2 7 5 2 6 0 3 0

24 PETERS, Jay  3 . 3 2 8-2 15 14 4 0/1 0 103.0 95 43 38 27 82 16 3 5  . 2 4 2 4 5 0 3 1

19 REKLAITIS, Jared  3 . 5 6 1-2 14 1 0 0/1 0 30.1 26 15 12 19 25 7 1 1  . 2 3 6 5 2 0 1 2

55 SCHULFER, Austin  3 . 7 2 6-5 13 13 0 0/1 0 82.1 78 44 34 28 70 15 1 9  . 2 5 6 5 14 0 4 3

33 GOODMAN, Elijah  4 . 1 5 0-2 8 7 0 0/2 0 39.0 32 21 18 20 23 5 1 4  . 2 1 8 7 6 0 1 3

11 PARR, Brandon  4 . 9 1 2-6 17 1 0 0/2 3 44.0 51 28 24 19 32 10 1 3  . 2 8 7 3 5 0 1 5

22 SOMMERS, Jake  5 . 4 8 1-2 21 2 0 0/1 2 23.0 35 14 14 13 21 5 0 1  . 3 6 5 2 3 0 1 3

12 REUSS, Adam  5 . 9 5 2-6 14 12 0 0/2 0 59.0 65 42 39 34 49 9 4 5  . 2 7 9 3 9 0 4 1

13 FISCHER, Alex  6 . 3 5 1-4 24 3 0 0/1 0 28.1 25 21 20 17 32 3 1 3  . 2 3 4 4 9 0 0 1

18 SWEDIE, George  9 . 7 5 1-0 10 1 0 0/0 0 12.0 17 16 13 10 10 3 0 1  . 3 3 3 1 2 0 1 1

--------------------

16 VANEK, Matt  1 . 1 2 0-0 8 0 0 0/2 0 8.0 4 1 1 3 6 1 0 0  . 1 6 0 0 1 0 1 1

39 MOYNIHAN, John  6 . 3 0 0-0 9 0 0 0/0 0 10.0 10 7 7 12 11 2 0 1  . 2 5 6 3 3 0 0 0

17 WINTER, Nick 11.57 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.1 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 4 0 22-32 54 54 4 5/5 5 468.1 466 266 229 214 384 78 12 33  . 2 6 0 40 65 0 20 22

Opponents  4 . 4 7 32-22 54 54 3 4/3 12 479.1 515 281 238 200 426 92 16 30  . 2 7 3 57 39 4 15 14

PB - Team (4), VARSHO 4, Opp (6). Pickoffs - Team (5), VARSHO 3, GOODMAN 1, REUSS 1, Opp (9). SBA/ATT - VARSHO (35-59),

SCHULFER (8-13), PETERS (3-9), REKLAITIS (5-9), REUSS (4-7), PARR (5-7), GOODMAN (4-5), USELMAN (4-4), BLAKE (1-3), QUARTEL

(2-2), SOMMERS (1-2), MOYNIHAN (1-2), SWEDIE (1-1).



2017 Milwaukee Baseball
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of May 24, 2017)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

14 ROSS, Ian 38 36 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

27 VYSKOCIL, Joe 14 14 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

33 GOODMAN, Elijah 12 6 6 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0

29 BLAKE, Reed 8 0 8 0 1.000 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

19 REKLAITIS, Jared 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 5 4  . 5 5 6 0 0

22 SOMMERS, Jake 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

10 SWAN, Sam 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

18 SWEDIE, George 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

28 USELMAN, Clayton 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

26 THEOBALD, Kody 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 VANEK, Matt 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

39 MOYNIHAN, John 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

25 VARSHO, Daulton 437 383 49 5  . 9 8 9 0 35 24  . 5 9 3 4 1

30 HEILI, Cole 83 81 1 1  . 9 8 8 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

32 JORDAHL, Mike 61 56 4 1  . 9 8 4 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 BOIDANIS, John 404 381 15 8  . 9 8 0 30 0 0   - - - 0 0

15 WRIGHT, Jeremy 85 24 58 3  . 9 6 5 8 0 0   - - - 0 0

31 RYBACKI, Devin 51 48 1 2  . 9 6 1 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 QUARTEL, Matt 45 41 2 2  . 9 5 6 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

 7 QUIRKE, Billy 246 102 133 11  . 9 5 5 35 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 CHALLY, Ben 132 31 95 6  . 9 5 5 7 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 KELLY, Chris 65 61 1 3  . 9 5 4 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 SCHWECKE, Trevor 84 26 53 5  . 9 4 0 10 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 FERRI, Mike 112 43 62 7  . 9 3 8 13 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 REUSS, Adam 16 4 11 1  . 9 3 8 1 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0

23 DETERT, Dylan 59 53 2 4  . 9 3 2 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

11 PARR, Brandon 10 2 7 1  . 9 0 0 0 5 2  . 7 1 4 0 0

55 SCHULFER, Austin 17 2 13 2  . 8 8 2 0 8 5  . 6 1 5 0 0

24 PETERS, Jay 11 4 5 2  . 8 1 8 1 3 6  . 3 3 3 0 0

13 FISCHER, Alex 4 2 1 1  . 7 5 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 WINTER, Nick 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2013 1405 543 65  . 9 6 8 38 37 25  . 5 9 7 4 1

Opponents 2060 1438 557 65  . 9 6 8 33 50 18  . 7 3 5 6 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


